X X
Cable Length
X
Connection Details
Screen to case
0V (Black)
No Connection (Red)
No Connection (Blue)

Environmental
Typical Frequency Response (at 100mV/g)
How To Order
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
Vibration sensor should be �rmly �xed to a �at surface
(spot face surface may be needed to be produced and
cable anchored to sensor body.)
Industries
Process Equipment
Sensitivity
010   - 10mV/g
030   - 30mV/g
050   - 50mV/g
100   - 100mV/g
250   - 250mV/g
500   - 500mV/g
           Range    Resonant Frequency
Excitation Voltage:
Electrical Noise
Current Range
Bias Voltage
Settling Time
Output Impedance
Case Isolation
18-30Volts DC
0.1mg max
10 - 12 Volts DC
2 seconds
200 Ohms max.
8  Ohms at 500 Volts
see ‘How To Order’ table (nominal)
see: ‘How To Order’ table ±10%
Nominal 80Hz at 22°C
Base isolated
see: ‘How To Order’ table
Less than 5%
 - length to be speci�ed with order
ø5mm24mm
29mm
64mm
30mm
24mm
37mm
R15mm
25mm
1.5Hz (90cpm) to 10kHz (600kcpm) ± 5%
0.5Hz (30cpm) to 12kHz (720kcpm) ± 10%
0.2Hz (12cpm) to 15kHz (900kcpm) ± 3dB
S
en
si
tiv
ity
 C
ha
ng
e
%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%
-10%
-20%
-30%
-40%
-50%
0 1 10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency Hz
Submersible Depth 100 metres max (10 bar)